

NGR 4255 of 2015 (Rg. No.4255 of 2015)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 04.02.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Fix **17.02.2024** for evidence of PRWs.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.